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We talked about Allied 

Health Professionals and 

how they can help make 

sure people get the right 

support at the right time.

You said:

Allied Health Professionals 

need to get to know people 

and plan care around each 

person as an individual -

for example by making 

reasonable adjustments.

It should be easier for 

people to get direct help 

from Allied Health 

Professionals, without 

having to go through a GP 

(family doctor).

You said, we did –

Allied Health Professionals
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We need to make sure that 

people know about Allied 

Health Professionals - for 

example there needs to be 

more accessible 

information.

Allied Health Professionals 

need to communicate well 

with each other and with 

other health, social care 

and education services. 

Allied Health Professionals 

need a good understanding 

of autistic people and 

people with a learning 

disability.
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We did:

What the advisory group 

told us is being used to 

decide what needs to go 

into the new Allied Health 

Professionals strategy (the 

plan for how Allied Health 

Professionals will work over 

the next 5 years).

It is being used to help 

understand what things 

might get in the way of 

people getting help from 

Allied Health Professionals.

The Allied Health 

Professionals team are also 

using the advisory group’s 

feedback to involve other 

people in the work they are 

doing. 


